
Bank Statement Account  # 12345STATEMENT DATE:  October 31, 2001

DATE Debit Credit Balance

9/30/2001 $1,540,461.12
10/1/2001 $24,579.89 $1,565,041.01
10/1/2001 $3,459.99 $1,561,581.02
10/4/2001 $1,500,000.00 $61,581.02
10/5/2001 $1,259.83 $60,321.19
10/6/2001 $11.67 $60,309.52
10/6/2001 $1,244,445.75 $1,304,755.27
10/6/2001 $2,778.66 $1,307,533.93
10/7/2001 $1,250,000.00 $57,533.93
10/12/2001 $2,394.78 $59,928.71
10/13/2001 $1,250,456.89 $1,310,385.60
10/14/2001 $632,898.80 $1,943,284.40
10/15/2001 $465,474.00 $2,408,758.40
10/15/2001 $800,000.00 $1,608,758.40
10/18/2001 $1,214,567.00 $2,823,325.40
10/18/2001 $32,235.43 $2,855,560.83
10/21/2001 $750,000.00 $2,105,560.83
10/22/2001 $500,000.00 $1,605,560.83
10/25/2001 $234.96 $1,605,795.79
10/26/2001 $28,825.46 $1,634,621.25
10/27/2001 $235,457.99 $1,870,079.24
10/29/2001 $342.87 $1,870,422.11
10/29/2001  $587.12 $1,871,009.23
10/30/2001 $67.04 $1,871,076.27
10/30/2001  $1,871,076.27

10/31/2001 Ending balance $1,871,076.27
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